
026
028

Adaptace bytu s dvorkem V Praze

Conversion of an apartment with a yard its Prague 006 35 staveb

35 building projects

Rekonstrukce bytu v Uherském Hradišti
Remodeling of an apartment in Uherské Hradiště

030
032
036

Rodinný dum v Černé za stery 
Single family house in Cemi za Bary

Rodinný dům V Lochtové
Single family house in Lochkov

Abelier a dum v Liberci
Studia and horuse in Liberec

040
042

Single family house in Mnichovice

Apartmány v Osašini
Apartments in Obelin
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058
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070
078
082
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090
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100
104
108
112
116
120
124
128
132
138
142
146
148
154
156
160

Rodinný dům ve Vahove
Single familly house In Vanov

Rodinný dům V Brné
Single family house in Brna

Podinny dum v Praze
Single family house in Prague

Rodinný dům v Cemosicich
Single family house in Cemolice

Rodinný dům v Litomyšli
Single family house in Litompil

Obytný souber V Praze 
Residential complex in Prague

Soukromý ostrov na Maledivách
Priviate Island In the Malives

Obytný komples v Praze 
Residential complex in Prague

Bytový dum v
Apartment Rouse in Brno

Sidle společnosti v Konárovicich

Company headquarters m Konárovice

Archeologická základna v Mikulčicích

Archeological base in Mikulčice

Rekonstrukce a dostavba divadla v Čáslavi
Rembdellng and extension of 4 theater In Čásley

Střední technická skula v Sokolové

Administrative soubor v Prase

Administratívni budova v Praze 
Office bulding in Prague

Administrativei budova V Ostrave 
Office building in Ostrava

Rekonstrukce roubenky v Kukliku 
fiafurbishment of adimber cuttage «• Kukl/k

Dum * laboratolí v Litomyšli
House with a isboratory in Litomyšl

Konverze lázni na galerii v Liberci
Conversion of a bathhouse into a gallery in Liberec

Konverze továrních budov ve Zlíně 
Conversion of factory buildings in Zlin

Ateliér a sklady v Libcicich nad Vltavou
Studio and warehouses in Libtice nad Vltavou

Rekonstrukce kancelářské budovy a výrobní haly v Jihlavě 
Conversion of an office building and manufacturing plant in Shlava

Rekonstrukce restaur ace v Praze 
Remodeling of a restaurant In Prague

Rekonstrukce interiérů vysílače • Praze
Refurbishment of the interiors of a broadcasting tower in Prague

Ateliéry * Kanadé
Studies In Canada

Maják • muzeum a Phichovicich
Deacon and museum in Pfichovice

Lívia v Hradci Králové 
Bridge In Hradec Krälove
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the way i see it

události

ocentiní

soutěže

media

statistika


